Tracksidel

10:06 M45 USAH Race 1

I M47 USAR Raceo |
10:26 M45 USAH Race 2

EII M47 USAR Raceto |
10:46 M45 USAH Race 3

RO V48 USAK Racel |
11:07 M45 USAH Race 4

INREY M46 CANT Race 1

kNM) V48 USAK Race 2

11:29 M45 USAH Race 5

N4 M48 USAK Race 3

11:50

11:51 M45 USAH Race 6

JEBETY M46 CANT Race 3
Al M48 USAK Race 4

12:07

12:14 M45 USAH Race 7

I M46 CANT Race 4

12:25

Ayl M48 USAK Race 5

12:36 M45 USAH Race 8

pal) M46 CANT Race 5

12:42

PRI M46 CANT Race 6
12:58 M45 USAH Race 9
13:00

piV4 M48 USAK Race 7

13:17

13:17 e I ET g

13:21 M45 USAH Race 10

13:34 YEERVSE QEECE ]

13:35

kkBcrd M46 CANT Races |
13:43 M45 USAH Race 11
13:52

hEHYE M46 CANT Race 9
14:02
14:05
14:05 M45 USAH Race 12

14:10

14:17 NEN e R CT )
14:24
14:28 M37 TASG Race 1
14:31

14:35

pEaYI] M35 SAUG Race 3

14:45 M37 TASG Race 2

hER] M30 GBNG Race 4

14:52

P M11 ILLA Race 1

15:00

pEHZY M35 SAUG Race 4

15:08 M37 TASG Race 3
15:09

pE V4 M30 GBNG Race 5
15:15 M14 QLDR Race 1
15:18

pENEe] M35 SAUG Race 5
hivl M24 BRST Race 1
15:27

pEl] M13 VICR Race 2

jEeie] M35 SAUG Race 6

15:42 M21 SYDT Race 1

15:47 M37 TASG Race 5
15:50 M14 QLDR Race 2

pERYE M35 SAUG Race 7
pIHo] M13 VICR Race 3

pH) M24 BRST Race 2

16:07 M37 TASG Race 6

PRIl M11 ILLA Race 3
pIHTY M35 SAUG Race 8

16:22 M37 TASG Race 7
16:25 M14 QLDR Race 3

plRelo] M13 VICR Race 4
pZY M35 SAUG Race 9
hHerd M24 BRST Race 3

pR:T M30 GBNG Race 10
pewae)l M35 SAUG Race 10
16:52 M21 SYDT Race 3
16:57 M37 TASG Race 9

17:05 M14 QLDR Race 4

i¥EV3 M24 BRST Race 4

17:17 M37 TASG Race 10

pygle] M11 ILLA Race 5

pgell] M13 VICR Race 6

17:34 M33 GDOG Race 1

Ygerd M34 IDOG Race 1

17:40 M14 QLDR Race 5
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0:03
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0:06
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0:04
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0:08

table;2019-05-2.
rackside?

JR) M3 Southland GRC Race 1

jv3org M3 Southland GRC Race 2
jvI3 M3 Southland GRC Race 3

jivd M3 Southland GRC Race 4

jEHol M3 Southland GRC Race 5

jR WA M3 Southland GRC Race 6

jEReid M3 Southland GRC Race 7

jkcR¥A M3 Southland GRC Race 8

hT:HeZd M30 GBNG Race 1

pHIY M35 SAUG Race 1

jZ3%I M3 Southland GRC Race 9

jZPZY M35 SAUG Race 2

JZ3xXR M3 Southland GRC Race 10
hPeIY M30 GBNG Race 3

jZH¥A M3 Southland GRC Race 11
JEH} M13 VICR Race 1

pEHeEl M7 Manawatu HRC Race 1

JEEY M3 Southland GRC Race 12

15:27 M37 TASG Race 4

pERel M7 Manawatu HRC Race 2
JERZYY M3 Southland GRC Race 13
15:50 M14 QLDR Race 2

JEHTY M30 GBNG Race 7

pIHR M7 Manawatu HRC Race 3

peHeel M3 Southland GRC Race 14

16:17 M21 SYDT Race 2

peel M7 Manawatu HRC Race 4

peRel M3 Southland GRC Race 15
16:42 M37 TASG Race 8

Y M11 ILLA Race 4

JCRIQ M7 Manawatu HRC Race 5

PVl M13 VICR Race 5

17:05 M14 QLDR Race 4

pVHele} M35 SAUG Race 11
YR M7 Manawatu HRC Race 6

hYHZY M32 VICG Race 1
A4 M35 SAUG Race 12

17:33 M21 SYDT Race 4

YR M7 Manawatu HRC Race 7

No TV

jEcy4 M30 GBNG Race 6

hIHNE M30 GBNG Race 8

hIHY M30 GBNG Race 9



. table;2019-05-2.
Tracksidel rackside? No TV
17.44 PR A

17:45 M49 JAPD Race 1

17:47 0:06 17:47 NP2 S R R

17:49 M33 GDOG Race 2

17:52 0:05 M34 IDOG Race 2

17:55 0:03 M11 ILLA Race 6

18:00 0:05 M13 VICR Race 7

18:04 0:04 {23 M32 VICG Race 3

18:07 0:03 M21 SYDT Race5

18:09 18:09 M33 GDOG Race 3
18:12 0:05 L3 V34 IDOG Race3 |

18:15 0:03 18:15 M14 QLDR Race 6

18:15 18:15 M49 JAPD Race 2
18:22 0:03 hk:¥d M24 BRST Race 6

18:24 18:24 M33 GDOG Race 4
18:27 0:05 M34 IDOG Race 4

18:30 0:03 M13 VICR Race 8

18:35 0:05 M11 ILLA Race 7

18:39 0:04 M32 VICG Race 5

18:42 0:03 M21 SYDT Race 6

18:42 18:42 M33 GDOG Race 5
18:45 18:45 M49 JAPD Race 3
18:47 0:05 :

18:50 0:03 M14 QLDR Race 7

18:54 0:04 M32 VICG Race 6

18:57 0:03 M24 BRST Race 7

19:02 0:05 M33 GDOG Race 6

19:06 0:04 M34 IDOG Race 6

19:09 0:03 M28 CANH Race 1

19:14 0:05 M32 VICG Race 7

19:15 19:15 M49 JAPD Race 4
19:17 0:03 19:17 M21 SYDT Race 7

19:22 0:05 M33 GDOG Race 7

19:26 0:04 M34 IDOG Race 7

19:29 0:03 M22 VICT Race 1

19:34 0:05 M32 VICG Race 8

19:37 0:03 M24 BRST Race 8

19:42 0:05 M33 GDOG Race 8

19:50 0:05 M34 IDOG Race 8

19:50 19:50 M49 JAPD Race 5
19:53 0:03 M21 SYDT Race 8

20:00 0:02 M22 VICT Race 2

20:05 0:05 M33 GDOG Race 9

20:07 0:02 M24 BRST Race 9

20:12 0:05 M34 IDOG Race 9

20:14 0:02 Y M28 CANH Race 3

20:19 0:05 M32 VICG Race 10

20:20 0:01 M49 JAPD Race 6

20:24 0:04 20:24 M33 GDOG Race 10

20:27 0:03 2 M22 VICT Race 3

20:32 0:05 2 M34 IDOG Race 10

20:36 0:04 p{ReI) M32 VICG Race 11

20:39 0:03 20:39 M33 GDOG Race 11

20:41 0:02 2 M28 CANH Race 4

20:46 0:05 PG M38 MLBG Race 1

20:49 0:03 2 M31 LISG Race 1

20:50 0:01 20:50 M49 JAPD Race 7

20:54 0:04 PR M39 GOSG Racel |

20:57 0:03 20:57 M33 GDOG Race 12

21:00 0:03 2 VICT Race 4

21:05 0:05 21:05 MLBG Race 2

21:08 0:03 2 LISG Race 2

21:10 0:02 2 CANH Race 5

21:15 0:05 21:15 QLDG Race 1

21:18 0:03 2 GOSG Race 2

21:20 0:02 21:20 M26 PERT Race 1

21:24 0:04 2

21:25 0:01 21:25 M49 JAPD Race 8

21:29 0:04 2 LISG Race 3

21:31 0:02 2 VICT Race5

21:35 0:04 21:35 QLDG Race 2

21:38 0:03 2 GOSG Race 3

21:40 0:02 2 CANH Race 6

21:45 0:05 21:45 MLBG Race 4

21:48 0:03 2 LISG Race 4

21:50 0:02 21:50 M26 PERT Race 2

21:58 0:03 pARSE] M39 GOSG Race 4

22:00 22:00 M49 JAPD Race 9
22:00 0:02 ezl v22 ViCT Race6 |

22:02 22:02 M36 WAGR Race 1
22:05 0:05 M38 MLBG Race 5

22:08 0:03 M31 LISG Race 5

22:10 0:02 M28 CANH Race 7

22:15 0:05 M40 QLDG Race 4

22:15 ezl M29 SAFR Racel |
22:18 0:03 e8I M30 GOSG Race5 |

22:20 0:02 22:20 M26 PERT Race 3

22:22 22:22 M36 WAGR Race 2
22:25 0:05 privi) M38 MLBG Race 6

22:28 0:03 ] M31 LISG Race 6

22:30 0:02 el M22 VICT Race 7

22:35 22:35 M49 JAPD Race 10
22:38 0:03 I M39 GOSG Race 6

22:42 22:42 M36 WAGR Race 3
22:48 0:03 prait] M31 LISG Race 7

22:50 0:02 22:50 M26 PERT Race 4

22:50 ErB V29 SAFR Race2 |
22:58 0:03 prasts] M39 GOSG Race 7

23:01 0:03 23:01 M36 WAGR Race 4

23:09 0:04 pedoel M31 LISG Race 8

23:10 23:10 M49 JAPD Race 11
23:12 0:03 EEBEI M40 QLDG Race7 |

23:15 0:03 23:15 M26 PERT Race 5

23:20 0:05 el M30 GOSG Races |

23:23 0:03 23:23 M36 WAGR Race 5

23:25 PR M29 SAFR Race 3



23:27
23:30
23:33
23:37
23:40
23:45
23:48
23:50
23:50
23:54
23:57
0:00
0:04
0:07
0:10
0:13
0:22
0:25
0:30
0:33
0:35
0:40
0:46

Tracksidel

0:04
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:02

0:04
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:09
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:02
0:05
0:06

etable-ZOlQ-&S-Z]z
rackside
pXivad 38 MLBG Race 9

)] M31 LISG Race 9

£l M40 QLDG Race 8
4 M39 GOSG Race 9
23:40 M26 PERT Race 6
23:45 M36 WAGR Race 6

it M38 MLBG Race 10

23:50 M49 JAPD Race 12

pezy M31 LISG Race 10
M4 M40 QLDG Race 9
] M29 SAFR Race 4
Z M39 GOSG Race 10
0:07 M36 WAGR Race 7

] M38 MLBG Race 11

0:13 M26 PERT Race 7
&) M50 FRNC Race 2
0:30 M36 WAGR Race 8
5] M29 SAFR Race 5
0:40 M26 PERT Race 8
0:46 M36 WAGR Race 9

No TV

pR] M50 FRNC Race 1
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